PUSH-TO-CONNECT TUBING
PART NUMBER SIZES
TP1-20-BLUE 20mm
TP1-25-BLUE 25mm
TP1-32-BLUE 32mm
TP1-40-BLUE 40mm
TP1-50-BLUE 50mm
TP1-63-BLUE 63mm
TP1-20-GREY 20mm
TP1-20-GREY 25mm
TP1-32-GREY 32mm
TP1-40-GREY 40mm
TP1-50-GREY 50mm
TP1-63-GREY 63mm
TP1-20-BLACK 20mm
TP1-25-BLACK 25mm
TP1-32-BLACK 32mm
TP1-40-BLACK 40mm
TP1-50-BLACK 50mm
TP1-63-BLACK 63mm
TP1-20-GREEN 20mm
TP1-25-GREEN 25mm
TP1-32-GREEN 32mm
TP1-40-GREEN 40mm
TP1-50-GREEN 50mm
TP1-63-GREEN 63mm
TP1-20-BLUE INKED 20mm
TP1-25-BLUE INKED 25mm
TP1-32-BLUE INKED 32mm
TP1-40-BLUE INKED 40mm
TP1-50-BLUE INKED 50mm
TP1-63-BLUE INKED 63mm
SCAN HERE
for additional details